
Name of the Exam

03/07/2024 Wednesday

05/07/2024 Friday

08/07/2024 Monday

10/07/2024 Wednesday

12/07/2024 Friday

15/07/2024 Monday

Name of the Exam

12/08/2024 Monday

14/08/2024 Wednesday

16/08/2024 Friday

20/08/2024 Monday

22/08/2024 Wednesday

24/08/2024 Friday

Term Ist Exam

Name of the Exam

18/11/2024 Monday

20/11/2024 Wednesday

22/11/2024 Friday

25/11/2024 Monday

27/11/2024 Wednesday

29/11/2024 Friday

Name of the Exam

20/01/2025 Monday

22/01/2025 Wednesday

24/01/2025 Friday

27/01/2025 Monday

29/01/2025 Wednesday

31/01/2025 Friday

Term IInd Exam

Month, Date & Day of the Exam

PT III

Month, Date & Day of the Exam

PT IV

Feburary/March

Examination Structure for the Session 2024-2025
Term Ist (April to September)

Month, Date & Day of the Exam

Month, Date & Day of the Exam

16th-26th September

Term IInd (October to March)

PT I

PT II


